2327

(Revis 1 e, 1049 ~ {AEPORT OF BURIAL 20 Feb '45
o e 28« TM 10-630 AND AR 30- 1815 Dot
BOGART, LOYAL O-46T440

g™ - T U e Gearial .1.{.0: N

.
Unit
Graignes, France KIA
Plu._E'e n_fDanih mmm_nf Death Cause of Dleath
1310 20Feb '45 Marigny, # L. Marigny, France.
Time and Date of Burial Name of Cemetery Name or Coordinates of Location
7t Crogs

Grave Number Row Number Plul__Numbr:' Type of Marker
Disposition of Identification Tags: Buried with bodv Yes$§ No [l  Attached to Marker Yeshk] No[?
If No Identification Tags

How were remains identified?

Captian's bars found on shirt collar. Inf. Insignia also found
on collar.

What means of identification ware buried with the body ?

Ident. Tage.

To determine Right or Left use Deceased’s Right and Left. a( 7

Who is buried on: P F
mm f“?w L A P Tﬁ =
Deceased’s Right: S i N f o ('/3 Hb? s T Eﬁ ; .\9 s 25

PR e DB T RS B el e e T S S Grave No,
Jacobson, Robert G 0- 1987019 - - ; 23
Deceased’s Left: N Serial No. Rank Cirganization. Grave No.

" Signature or Name, Rank and if possible Organization of person furnishing sbove Data when other than officer reporting burial.

If print of identification tag is not affixed £l in below:

TOVAL K DOGART N
Q467440 T43 438

)

I

Emergency Addressee

Name

Address

Religion cath 1

List only Personal Effects l-or.md cn Body and disposition of same:

crareen iolated grave

et printure of orﬁ_ce;,q: other person reporting burial

7

QLW .
' H.Q. 505. o/s/44. 500M/8/. - '.E%./ AN S CMWYEE&OM Q,MO GI"S OXf/ff

Ll 2 e #



Deceased’s Right

'F DECEASED UNIDENTIFIL

Take _Fingerprints--of Both Hands. If unable to obtain a

Take Those You Can, and fill in

Laundry Marks:
Number of Rifle:
Wear Glasses?

Is Tooth Chart Attached? X

(If possible, ‘have medical personnel take a tooth chart, if no medical
personnel present, fill in 2 tooth chart below.! In space below, locate,

-and-describe-any 'scars, birthmarks, moles, deformities, etc.

Note below any identifying clues found, such as letters, photographs,

I tms\]‘s‘%an Isolated Burial, make a Sketch of the Loration,
. oriented with Permanent Landwmarks. If more space needed
attach separate sheet. Indicate North.

\

4

—
complete set of Fingerprints,
the following:
Height:
Weight:
Color of Eyes:- :
Color of Hair:
= i Race:
~ B |
5
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& 7
T e
e
Q.
.. probable organization of deceased, etc.:
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Thumb




Serial No.L
Grade._ :
Orgamzahm ik
Bddress .
"Neaxesi Reiahva
Address.—
?Kﬁied o Ji.r--hrm Dmdoi DJ.sease -
L Rz S s :
__'Battle Area—

e b
;Po.mtoi Cdorﬁmahﬂﬁ"_ e
';-Dasmph..,n oi Body

Members Miswg




HEAIUARTERS
8T QUARTERMASTER GROUP

AP0 %62, U. BS. ARMY

REPORT OF INVESTIGATION OF ISOLATRD GRAVE
O
UNBURIKD KEMATHG

Data. .. 20 Feb '45

R T -

#.8, —KIEREneRe.

o

BOGART, LOYAL K. Capt. 0-46T7440

Nane, Bk, S5 of Goeasands «  m ol o e ey SR

ITHT

Orpindaatitn of Sotiainlll ool Y uvisvis vv ik o8 Soh e Sams e pmmes ran

Meany of idontitiecsbinon: Ident. Tag.

s \
t
Coaune of derths ... KIA' v e o BRDEE MO reedamr i Ny w 43 /a .'?U‘ly 4

If disolated gravo:
' ) o Nl S— . .. French
A late of burddal: .ot eeeees By By whom buried: [T o s ..

No marker

s IOSUPIphIoN N MATKSEL i ianetse ton s nd wiedinde sewns came s seses s

Location oft gro v AR ird e b and e A r One, Kilometre, .f:rfql.n. G—rainges,
(Fe specific, skoton on reverss) i '

on route to,Tribehou. Coord. 395 - T45 )
........n....(g%_rﬂl_ﬁ ,........n................r............II..I....

1

Namee of decoased and locationm of other *praves/inburied remdins in im—

saasabs VECERIUTE ooflenidenei vieson i it 25/ 0e A Raaah 5% 476w et . pamiais wisere

None

bR R L B S R TR R R e R i R N N N N R N e N N T R R T

Degerintion and location of wrecked or sbandoned vehicies or eaulp—

ment in dmedicte vicindtv: cveeee T R RATR SERRR E eRe N e SRR B

lone

e B I T e e o T i T T P P .

Disposition of personal e”fecte: (Itemize if poroibled vvvieaveceenos

Unk.

L IR R R I R I o i S R i e

Other pertinent informotdion: UPOR Investlgation thig isolated

e I

(Use reverse side if ncocessary) : .

grave,this body found with Ident. tags on body also wearing
‘Captian*s baras: Toeal ‘pedple elgim he ig' g okist=h sk vh Jolo) o]ch child
Information furniched by: . }?&yor .?:.f G??'igpe.?' e, R

# 3 2
(Noe, title, addrens)

ltu-n---u.n--»\-uoouo----n-vq».nanuu.c.pnon-ln-..eansn-e--u---c-a't‘--‘c

\

Nomes amd wddresses of  other persene familiar with rﬁ*"‘u W

e

None

Ll ML B S BORE T R R R I AN U i (o L (e S S S R S

; il v . . - (OXFTER_) ==l



Remains removed to Marigny Military Cemetery # Lo

ﬁ_Ct_‘LUn _L:’]ken: T I I e e e o I I I B T N T T oy e A,
L R R R R T T Y

b LA R B S T R L I S R R R R SR I R T A TR SR T T T R S S S e R S S Y

F ®

-n---a-‘v-unn--qcunclcol|ru-nu-uo---q--oo‘un----unau.q--—-.llltlloatnn

SAM 8. CLAYMAN 2nd Lt., QMC Gres Off.

Disinterrment aporr}vad DL Lo Sersnin s e RS b S e e b

SGT. ROBERT SEEFELD

B roburisl mede by':'
20 Feb '45

R I I I I A T T T S TR T S (Ol e S A S S SR Sy

reburial U, 8, Military Cemetery: ‘a‘ri@'ny’ Fra,nce

Disinte

Dzte of

-».unc-o.u-c-qan|o|wq-u-.¢u-'ct-a----p-..clcq-1.-uuao-ntvv-»uvnct--c-

R

BLoh walss Tow as 2 . Grzve ,0...

ms.ZW'

--..n'x.--‘-‘/u-.-o-n'--..----

Slgnsture of I{’"""‘;lf'uto"‘

2nd Lt., QMC 0-1589123

LRI I R O O T A R S T T

Rank, ASN

* Cross out where not cpplicuble

g/Sgt. Pomeranz.



SENSITIV SURFACE - HANDLE

*Corrected Report

WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE
WASHINGTON 25, D, C.

E SES ONLY

REPORT OF DEATH Original report forvarded 19 Apr 104K pare____3 May 1945 .
j?;%uxﬁ: ARMY SERIAL NUMBER wt
3'*tl-'l'2 Bogart, Loyal K. 0467440 Capt

ﬂDHI ADDRESE

-

_Niagara Falle, New York

ARM OR sERVICE

Infantry

- DATE -OF-BIRTH.,.

23 Jul 1920 |

PLACE OF DEATH

CAUSE OF DEATH

Killed in action

DATE OF DEATH:

*11 Jun 1944

‘e, ] . Furopean Area
o STATION OF DECEASEID

-

. Buropean Area

DATE OF ENTRY OM
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICT

1 Jul 1942

LENGTH OF SERVICE
FOR PAY PURPOBES

YEARS MONTHS DAYE

: . EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (MAME, RELATIONGHIP & ADDRESS)

Mrs. Yélanda D, Bogart, Wife, 529 Memorial Parkway, Niagara Falls, N. Y.

BENEFICIARY (MNAME, RELAYT e & A

. Tolanda Doris Bogart, Wife, same as above
- Mary Isabel Bogart, Mother, 1940 Whitrey Ave., Niagara Falls, N. T.
Fred D. Bogart, Father, same as above

85 )

INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER' PAY STATUS
. MADE?Y N LUSE OF SUTY BWE MiscoNntieY: ON DUTY BTATUS ABSENCE STATUS (SPECIFY BELOW)
T YES no YES - nO YEE NO vES nNO YES NO YES NO
X b

. | ADDITIDMAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

| . ®Change in date of death, was 6 Jun 1944. 20 L I

P, 3 ‘The individual named in this report of death is held by the War Department to have
{ baen in a missing in action status from 6 Jun 1944 and subsequently reported as killed

| om 11 Jun 1944, such absence was terminated on 4 ipr 1945, when evidence considered |
sufficient to establish the fact of death wae received by the Secretary of War from
the Commanding Genersl in the Europesan Area.

ORDER OF THE SECR

8. G. O. r.w 0 F. O, U. 8 A.
R —— ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU ' g?i-_;.“

i i s CABUALTY BRANGH FILE 1§/~
G. A O, VET. ADMIN. A. G. 201 FILE \ ANT GENERAL.

WD AGO FORM 52-1
1 FEBmuARY 1945

THIS FORM SUPERSEDES WD AGO FORM 52-1, 1
WHICH MAY BE WUSED UNTIL EXISTING STOCKS ARE

\ppLEMBER 1944,
EXHAUSTED.




SENSITIVE 3URFACE - HANDLE EL ;ES ONLY

WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE
WASHINGTON 25, D, C. '
DATE 19 Apr 45

REPORT OF DEATH

ARMY SERIAL NUMBER MAEPOJ‘

FULL NAME
Bogart, “oyal K. 0467440 /Capt.
HOME ADDRESS Biias e ‘,'?"'f"} ARM OR SERVICE DATE OF BIRTH
., Wiagara, Falls, N. Y. Infantry 23 Jul 20
FLACE OF DEATH CAUSE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH
Luropean Area : Killed in ection. 6 Jun 44
STATION OF DECEABED DATE OF ENTRY ON LENGTH OF SERVICE
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE FOR PAY FURPOSES
European Area 1 Jul 42 el Sessiad’ e

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mrs. Yolanda D. Bogart, wife, 529 Memorial Parkway, Niagara Falls, N. Y,

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Yolanda Doris Bogart, wife, Same as above.

Mary Isabel Bogart, mother, 1940 Whitney Ave., Niagara Falls, N, Y,
Fred D. Bogart, father, 1940 Whitmey Ave., Wiegara falis, N. Y,

INVESTIGATION , WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY BTATUS

MADE? IN LINE OF DUTY OWN: MIBcoNpUST ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS (SPECIFY BELOW)
YES - NO YES NO YES NO YES NG YES NO YES NO YES NO
x ;

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT g
E BATTLE D NON-BATTLE

The individdial named in this report of death is held by the War Dept.
0 have been in a miqsing in action status from 6 Jun 44, until such absence
was terminated on 4 4pr 45, when evidence considered sufficient to establish
the fact of death was rec'd.by the Secretary of War from the Commanding Genersal,
Huropean Aresa. '

5

M

ib 1k 2\

0 COPIES FURNISHED: i‘lﬁfﬁf “1\

b

8 . O, F. B. I F. 0., U. 8. A,

ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
2o 9 MG, o, F. D, L
CASUALTY BRANCH FILE 5
% A0, VET. ADMIN. A. G, 201 FILE . : UTANT SENERAL
WD AGO FORM 52-1 THIS FORM SUPERSEDES WD AGO FORM 52-1, 1 bz;:ﬁaen 1944,
1 FEoRUARY 1945 WHICH MAY BE USED UNTIL EXISTING STOCKS AR EXHAUSTED,



ol MV
' —a S F
P e i = = .
= Interred 12 vYan. y 1949
7 I‘j ;;j J(ZZ{ DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE
\.é_:.' H.F. HLL CAPT @IC '
. i DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE
/7| SECTION A— : S .
\/_~| NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED 3555 00373 ]
DAY MONTH YEAR
o SERIAL NUMBER RANK ARM| DATE OF DEATH
L YAL K 18 s T440 CAPT
Maﬂnﬂﬁ =z B e e “0 74 ~——r DAY |month | vear
SRR G § DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
. ST L 1 | 3504 S50
e Efﬂﬂ CODE__ | DisT. pr.
GRAVE COUNTRY . | CAUSE OF DEATH
Z4 FRANCE 2
SECTION B— CONSIGNEE AND NEXTOF KIN T ae sent 17.Januvarv 19,9

AME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE

ST, JAHES, FRANCE

NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN ]
YOLANDA D. BOGART (WIFE)

3909 LEWISTON ROAD
NIAGARA FALLS, NEW YORK

s s eSS
SECTION C— DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION
e SERIAL NUMBER RANK | DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED
BogaTt, Loyal K 0-467440 |Capt 17 June 1948
\SENTIFICATION TAG ON | ORGANIZATION . RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY
[ ] REMAINS USAGF Catholi C. X, Tompkins
MARKER ati0Lllq smbelmer NAME AND TITLE

SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT

JATURE OF BURIAL

¢D Uniform

CONDITION OF REMAINS

£dvanced Decomrosition

DOTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION

Wrist bracelet with name snd serisl number

MINOR DISCREPANCIES 1

Mone

REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED INCx(#y Transfer Case

skt 18 June 1948

BY

C. k. Tompkins

CASKET SEALED BY

1=1ford

EMBALMER (Signature)

CASKET BOXED AND MARKED

e 218 ept48ey G. Conrad

ROPRINCCADDREBSVEMPEX YA ] ] markings, tzgs and
plates verified by:
JOHN J. ANDRBWS, l1st Lieut, Inf

| hereby certify that all the foregoing operations
and that the report Ubove is correct.

certify that the

copies of the

r\’?‘ltr1ar on }-‘1“‘

entries on Copy No. 4 o.ﬁ'@hﬁ BE%’;D

ﬁvere conducted and accomplished under my immediate supervisian

except casketing

form are true

2nd Lieut, TA

———nterment-Directive- whi

ich contains the p.gﬂ

_SIGNATURE OF GRS INSPECTOR

1194~

REV 15 MAR 46

. 1 PrepahsL ’Egcfféwﬂ()’ Rﬂ’:‘ﬁ EM C'l rf g{g‘iﬁl {ifz {q; J:g’:r'lca éo_L dx:;x;agancxes
2,5 o Lo A —
| QMC FORM r\“‘

oMl T o 9fR MIAR 1049



RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER

1. SHIPPED
FROM itz : T -~ 170 3
US 30 Marieny Casketing Point - US MC St James
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER '
1
Truck Pvt- Dalsney
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE 20 | SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
\ June ' :
J. J. ANDREWS, 1st Lt, Inf 1948| H. F. HIILL, Cspt, OMC 20 Jun4
: 2. SHIPPED : A
FROM 70
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
3. SHIPPED 3 IS
FROM TO i
KIND OF COMNVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER | DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER . DATE
4, SHIPPED
FROM TO
<IND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
JIGNATURE OF SHIPPER {1C 7/ L|DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
5. SHIPPED
ROM - 10
IND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
WIVEYeY LyITe S
IGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF-RECE(VER' /| DATE
L' YHEDY Lewl e AGTYREY 5° BO [LE)
6. SHIPPED
ROM T0
ND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
GNATURE OF SHIPRER.  — DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
> -9 1. SHIPPED: == &S0 kbl
oM TO
iD OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER | *1 0 .. ,
NATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE




QIGOD 293, Bogert, wl K., Gapt, 1lst Ind
5N 0-467 440 T _

0Q1G, Department of the Army, Washingbton 25, D. Ca., i.’uhpua!y 1645

‘¢0: Commanding Officer, Quartermaster Activities
Kensas City Records Center (AGO), Missouri
ATTENTION: Effects Quartermaster

Information requested has been entered on basic form,

BY COMUAND OF HAJOR GENERAL LARKIN

VITIZAY F. CONLONW
SR e G 6 e
R M jor, GQIC

: Field Service Division




ARMY SERVICE FORCES . ( 1 Mgy 1949)

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPO1
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU HOC/ ‘ rd
601 HARDESTY AVENUE Sl Ja.n 1949

KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI

126907

IN REPLY REFERTO .

REQUEST FOK INFORMaTION

Bogart, Loyal K. Capt 0-467440
(Neme ) (Rank) (ASN)

¢O "B"; 501 PCHT INF REGT
{Following to be filled in by OQMG) Branch of Service and/or Organization

DATE OF DExTH 6 JUNE 1944

PLALCE OF CASUALTY EUROPEAN AREA; FRANCE

NEXT OF KIN MRS, YOIAWDA D. BOGART WIDOW

(Nams ) (Kelationship)
ADDRESS 5909 LEWISTON ROAD, m@nm FALLS, WEW YORK
PREVIOUS -SHIPMENT X YES NO (Check one).
DATE OF LAST PREVIOUS SHIPMENT (If any) "L 21 AUGUST 1945
SUMMARY COURT MiDE (Eff QM Form 75) I = Yes No (Check one)

TO WHOM (If made) SAME; 529 MEMORIAL PARKWAY: NIAGARA FALLS, NEW YORK
(If same as NOK, write same)

Write below the name and address of an alternate beneficlary or an ine
dividual we have previously contacted in the case file., If a relative, list
his relationship. This information will be used only if the next of kin
noted eabove cannot be located,

\a_.-.l
— MRS, MARY ISABEL BOGAREWfHQTEER -~/ /2\ MR. FRED D._BUG&RT (FATHER )
1940 WHITNEY AVENUE, HWELL& B YORK SINE A5 MOTHEE

\'I‘\ /\

7

“Q)
.q‘;*" S

“"dﬁ-' VICE D
Remarks: M ﬁ_

s?Sf
% ‘f"’s ﬁmm F. com.on.n.wn. :nc
q,

Eff QM Form
2 Nov 48



RRE Form #43
20 Sep 48

Attached hereto correspondence and/or other identifying media of possible
archival value, pertaining to:

BOGART  LOYAL K _CAPT 0-4674

(Last Name) "~ " (First Name)  (Initial)  (Rank) (ASN) Vs

Subject remains have been permanently interred overseas in the United

States Military Cemetery ST JAMES

Tnel #



BUDGET BUREAU No. 49-R277.

- (TQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMF 3~ -

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL | i DATE:

Capt loyal E. Bogert, O- 467 4ho | ' y
Plot B, Row 2, Crave 2h, '

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B | - ' D

NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, "' Disposition of World War Il Armed Forces Dead,"" before
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |
of this form.

PART |
(Please indicate relationship to the deceased by placing an
I, Vo B NDHEB L 5 OCeR LT “X** in the proper box.)
" (PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN) ;
E WiDow I:I WIDOWER D SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD I:] DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
]:[ FATHER [:[ MOTHER D BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD l:l SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

D RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an “X** in the box opposite the option you have selected.)

f

(T \ " Ny
1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. et ¥ - .-}L - pia =

X

D 2. BE RETURNED TOQ THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREQOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)

D 3. BE RETURNED TO THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY MEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN COUNTRY)

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT.

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

1:] 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT .
v (LOCATION OF NATICNAL CEMETERY SELECTED)

(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an **X*’ in the proper box)

DYES I:]NO

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicate
this fact by inserting the word **NONE” in the space below.) )

{ "':: 4 ﬁ Vi
.
ozt 2 T , s
Z L il . il
B0G o 345’ MILITARY | o ', PAGEY
JEA STR 28



=Y. . * _.PART | (Continued)

]f on Page 1 of this form you have selected Option Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your own funeral ceremonies desired at a location

other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections.

1, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. 5. A., OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Wearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAFPH ADDRESS

TELEPHONE No.

OR -
1, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED

TO RECEIVE THEM:

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN

STATE OR TERRITORY OF

COUNTY OR PROVINCE
U. 5. A., OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAFH ADDRESS

TELEPHONE No.

WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD," 15:

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON MEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO
DECEASED
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF

U. S. A, OR COUNTRY

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4.*)

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR [l ARMED FORCES DEAD," | AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE

DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS,

|, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to

the best of my knowledge and belief.

3909

Z;wz_gra.v )\Dbt?_o

{SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF,

\/a:_n ND B D PRBoeprr

WVipeorrp Fzoes

(STREET AND NUMBER)

New /S/G,E/E/

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED)

(CITY AND STATE)

Sukscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant this _% day of M

191?_. at city (or town) of 77/64;&5{/2&, ﬁl}m , county of

Thaqara

. and State (or Territory or

District) of W/W,/

/

*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation,

GIpR ’&%E ?&?r%cm AUTHO&IFZEDR‘I;OQ ADMINISTER OATHS)

Notary Public in the Siala of Mew ‘lcrh

PAGE 2

Residing in  Niaszra c(pfggc,n@., TIE) o /.o

mcintmand
. 20, 1948

scn expires Wier 16—50411-1




px
WAR-BERART N - PEMALTY FOR PRIVATE USE TO AVOID

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL PAXMENT OF PO S LAy

WASHINGTON 25, D. C,

OFFICIAL CUSINESS



NOTICE OF, CHANGE IN ADDRESS

0QMG FORM 381 ‘ff;"‘-

.-"'""

11 MAR 47 A
~_NAME.OF EASED RANK SERIAL NUMBER
T LoyaL L, Bosart Carmm | o i 747

NAMi;)t‘ NEXT oF KIN _,'___/—-7"'“ RELATIONSHIP/

}’o AND A D T BoegeT W /D ot

OLD ADDRESS = /f
$s2qg MEmorIAL /ﬁﬁfcfw}?;/ / i
higze e [Faies MY [ /

NEW ADDRESS : < 5 7
3909 LEwisTonw AoAD \ i
MiAgp fA . Fhrs N Y \ 04

REMARKS

U. 5. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE  16—51932-1



CHCER 293
- ert, 1

SUBJECT: Burisl Records

702 Commending Officer

| imerican Oraves Registrstion Command
Turopean Thester Aree
APD B87 c/o Postmaster
Kew YTork, New York

1. Reguest the burial repert ené greve marker:for the following
decedent interred in the United Stetes Militery Cemctery Earigny, Franno,
be chenged to read se followa:

HANE | RANK SPRIAL WO. ORDAN., DATE OF PLOT RO GRAVE

GRADE DEATH

i — p———

Bogert, Loyael K. Cept. O 467 440 Co. "B* 11 Jun 44 R 2 2
5018t
Poht Inf.

Inf. Regt.

2. The records of this office heve been reverified with the records
of The Adjutent Genersl, War Depertment, end have been found to be correct
g8 indiested mhove.

VD



St L &
:} A . ¢ Ja :
SN, 0 467 440 : STJAN B

SUBJECT: Burial Recorde

T™Os Commanding Officer
Americen Graves Registretion Command
Turcpean Thester Aree
AFD 887 ¢/o Postmaster
Rew York, New York

\

1. - Peguest the burial report end greve murker:for the rellowing
decedent interred in the United Stetes Mglitery Cemctery Mw? ?mma,
be changed to reed as follows:

HLED RANE STRIAL 0. ORGAK, DATE OF PLOT m GRAVE
GREDE DEATH N

.\\“

| - 3

\ M:”t’ Loyel K. Oept. O 467 440  Oo. "B 11 Jun 4 g 2 B

S . e 5018t e ] p
Pent Inf.

Inf, Regt.

i

\ £
L

2. The records of this o7fice heve been reverified with the records

of The Adjutsnt Ceneral, War Deperiment, end have bheer found te hu correct
a8 indiceted above, Lo

FOR TRE QUARTERHASTER QENIRAL:

MARTIR G. RILEY
He jor, GMC
- Assisbant

._\



P ftzggqy 1K
Boge sl K. oy
8.5, 0 467 440 - JAN 14

SUBJECT: Burisl Records

TOs Commending Officer
imericen Greves Registretion Command
Burcopesn Thester Ares
AF0 887 ¢/o Posimsster
Kew York, Hew York

-

1. . Paguest the burlial report end greve markersfor the following
decedent interred in the United Btetes Mjlitery Cemciery Earigﬁy, Franaa,
be chenged to resd as follows:

HEE RANE SURIAL NO. ORGAE, DATE OF m ats& GRAVE
GREDE DEATE A
ez e o ." \ 7 \:.
o B
| pegart, Loyel K. Cept. O 467 440 Co. "B® 11 Jun e B2 2%
o’ ; . s i \
Ny S —— 501et T R .
Peht Inf.
Inf. Regt.

il_. lk

\

2. The reccrds of this o7fice heve beer reverified with the records "

of The Adjutsnt Oenersl, War Depertment, snd have been found to '&e correct
g2 indiceted sbove, [

POR THE QUARTIRNASTRE GENIRAL: —

BARTIN G. RILEY
Hejor, QMO
bsalirtunt



HEADQUARTERS, ARMY SERVICE FORCES
MEMO R TING SLIP

"~ TO THE FOLLOWING IN ORDER INDICATED:

NAME OR TITLE ORGANIZATION BUILDING AND ROOM INITIALS
1 Dir., Memorial Division, OQMG
Room 1005, Tempo C Building DATE
~ Washington, D. C.
2
3

1. TFor necessary action.
2. Please incorporate in
additinrnal report has nnw been received in the
War Department which discloses that your hugbhand
wae killed in action in Graignes, France, and
that his body was identified by his identifieation

your reply: "An

tage. No further informeti on wae contained in the
report,!
i—
1 Inecl
NAME QRGANIZATION BUILDING AND ROOM DATE
FROM: 28 Ang 4B
Leverett e e —3
asualty Branch, Composite Section # | T;‘,:.;EEZOSE
_ Family Relations Sub-Section z
W.D., A.G.O. Form 0115

This Form sapersedes W. D., A. G. O. Form 0115, '
1 October 1944 which my bs nsed until existing stocks ars exbadeed. i



ANTHONY J. D'ARCANGELO
3908 LEWISTON ROAD B
. ™ NIAGARA FALLS, N.Y. bore

A, |
N s

Aupust =

Ma jor General J. A, Ulio

War Lepartmsnt

The Adjutant Generalts Office
Washington 5, D. C.

Your Reference: AGPD-R 201 Bogart, Loyal K.
PC-N 083003

My dear Major General:

I am writing in the interest of my daughter,
Mrs. Yolanda Doris Bogart, widow of Captaln Loyal L. Eogart
No. 0467440, Infalitry, who has been reported killed 1n
sction on June 11, 1944 in Prance. This aate of death was
confirmed by you psr letter of May 16, 1840.

We thought that perhaps by this time, you
would have some further informaztlon regardling the death of
Captain Bogart - as to whether you actually have concrete
eviderice that Captain Bogart was killed in actlon and the
location and other informution as to place of burlal.

e should very much like to have this Infor-
matlon, especially since a friend of mine is leaving for
BEurope very shortly on a business iLrip and he has con-
sented to visit hils grave 1f we could give him the neces-
sary information., We understand also that upon request of
the famlly, the Government will bring the body to the
United States for burial. We shoula, therefore, appreclate
fTurther information regarding this matuer.

We have upon two ocgaslons recelived personal
belongings of Captain Bogart, consisting of clothing and
uniforms which he left behlind in'rEnglend, but we have
recelved nothlng whatsoeyer of personal effects which had
been on his person at tfme of death. We appreciate that
personal belonglilngs are usually taken and retained by the
enemy, but we wonder whether there has been any belonglings
that were on his person at time of death that can be trans-
mitted to the widow., Any information that you can give us
regarding the deatn of Captaln Bogart will be greatly
apprecliated.,

. J. D'Zfeangelo



S Janrkeiartial

B "} [ LERVIOE FORCES ¢ . JEMiJFHmw
KANSAL 14y QUIRTERMAST IR DEPOY Casa No. ;

Gy Herdoety Avenue
Fanses City 1, Micsourd Dats
SUBJECT: Report of transnction in dinposing of the eflfects of

.
= lete a

. s
imﬁ' or %3%55&%(-&) \f@# BT Tambor)
y who diod
o Z!"E»l’e:vlu'} {C‘argl:mizatﬁ’ﬁ] Tomy or Borviuo)

on ths J!. day of % i 1.9“ , 8t Turepean—ines

TO : Tho hdjutenmt Gonoral, War Departmont, Wnshingten 25, T.C.

1. Complying with &.W, 112, & Summary Court-imrtinl, vonvancd ot Kenoss City
Mo, Pursunnt to £.0., 228 Hq., ECQM Dopot, lsted 285 Septismbur 10473, for tho pur-
posn of dicposing of tho offuecty of the wbove-namud soliisr, or purson sudjuct to
military law, roporbs thal:

fe Mo legnl repros:ntotive or widsw of dscodont bsing present o
decedonts camp or quartors, effects of decadent wire forverded to this Summary
Courd -lartinl,

b Toonl dobtore owod decodont's ssbabs § , of which the sum of
. rompansare \ 1
& was collaghad., (If nothing was found Jduo RO o tbed, atate "None';

otm Trwise attach itemiznl stalomont of sums owing and esollo tadl) (Incl, a)

¢, Dogadent owed un<ispubod loecl creditors the sum of §
which het boen peid by the Summery Court-Martdsl frem funds of dooonert,  (ou
inclosad roceipt s Incl. )

d. Dispositisn of docedent's effcets (less monoy prid ereditors, if nny)
has baon made by the Summary Courd-Martinl by tranemittal through tho Quarterrasior
Carps, at Governmout oxponse to porsen found enbitled (Sse Sumrery Courb-bertial
FINDING below)

FINDING
Rofors o Bummary Court=Hertinl whick convensd nt Konsso City, Issourd, on

, pursuent te Spoeilal Ordors @28, Houdguartors

D B e

KCQI Depot, dated 2b Sepbombor 1943, tho epplicntion ur alffidnvit of

e e .

for the affacks of tho alovoenarmod do-

e

ccasaed goldier, cr percon subjoet to military law, now in the pe

iession of tho
United Btatoz, with cthor rolevart ovidonce, wae duly conslidered;
Vihsroupen, this Swamery Court=inrtial finds that, under the provisicns of

AW, 112, T ST of

i
(Tewa of person 1ound Sk ed)
1a } y ] !‘H_‘ 2
umbor, Suroub o avonue) (City, Yown or

— Sew York j=hh-bg widon —____of tho
giationohip or Gupncily)

shove=namsd decedant and appeers Lo be entitlsd to ressive his or her cffentc.

Stato of

1la
illare)

(Siginturs of bummary Court Oliloer)



ARMY SERVICE

1‘-C‘ﬁ‘0

- AR 1Y |EFFECTS- atmiw : ?

ORDE. FOR STBRMHT

SHIP TO
Effects of: i
Hame . .. Gapt loyal K. Bogart
ASH 0-467440 i
126907 D

Case I'Jo.'

Wta

DATE 16 Auygust 1945

™.
[
ja

lirs., Yolands B. Bogart
529 Memorial Parlkwey
Hisgara Falls, New Tork

f -
T, Affscus Luarte-master

RTB:JFH :mw
REMARES: -
Inclose Bursau Chack Hemove (T,
Acct. o, T Note discrepancy in
Amount Films removed
Inclose "veluables" itenm “Diary removed
Ship "Waluables" item (s) | leundry removed
e - N b e e
Accounting Branch
] ~—mmrehouse Division
"2 Files Branch, Adm. Div.

REVARKS: & i

Effe QM Form 14 (256 Dec 44)

AR
5=
Pramiead 5211345
Bgte Exp, Chgse !
ety Frt, Chese f s

Ao TR S

Lo. of packages f & e

e, J’.r"
_u;._w%_/

/5»&”

Smnpz_ng Clerk \Wg"'
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2
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NAME mrxwxrmn ﬁ’ 195

BAY PALLET BOX TALLY
C L) *T B
b Vg
16 102
TYPE OF PKG. WHSE. SPACE | INVENTORIED

GRE

Eff. QM Form 48




DATE: % &pril %S

SUBJECT: Inventory of Personal mffects of:

e o - | Bapt CalETHER
(Last Name) (First Name) (M) (Renk ) (ASN)

TO: Effects Quartermaster, Communicationg Zone, APO i

' The above named individual of i
. (Unit)
was reported Kk
(Organization) (Status—Killed, MIA,
_ o/ about July 1942 BAS
IR Hospitalized, etc.) ' (Date)

 Designated Beneficiary if information readily accessible

mr

. et e . e . e i b . ey e T . e . . S ey . S i e S S . Y . S B P S T S S S T S s s S i o S s S . e D . S G B S S . S B, . S T P

INVENTORY OF EFFECTS

Money in the amount of & " has been turned into

Form WD¥D 38 inclosed.

(Name ©f ¥ 0 and symbol No., )

—

. Names and addresses of ‘any banks in which accounts may be carried

T i’

Itify that the above items constitute all of the effects,
T me, of the above named iﬁgﬁyidual and that they were for-

the ©ffects Depot by ;. ___bon 1945,
B ! Name /%% - :
b . B ih,, O=1506323
adgitic 2 v Rank & Ay 8 # 15PRdE3
4 ' 2 _ OLTR O O Ber
: organization LTk o O e Co
mal pertinent information:

e

I .‘ )



ARMY- SERVICE FORCES
EAFSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
801 Hardesty Avenue

Kansas City 1, Missouri (S=7-4=45)
. ; JRM:MH :bo
In Feply Refer To? 126907 L .n May 4, 1945
ok
|
!
Mrs. Yolande D, Bogart JUN 14 lm

52¢ Memorial Parkway

Nisgara F&lls, Wew York

Dear Mrs. Bogart:

The Army Effects Bureau has received and is forwarding
to rou some additional property belonging to your husbend, Ceptein

Loyal ¥. Bogert.

As previously indicated, my action in forwarding such

effects docs not, of
transmitted in order

itgself, vest title in you. The property is
that you may safely keep it on behalf of the

owner, pending change in his status.

When delivery has been made, I shall appreciate your
-acknowledging receipt by signing one copy of this letter in the
space provided below, and returninz it to this Burecau,.

For your comvenience, there is inclosed an addressed

envelope which needs

Ingle—
Envelope

( Recelpt aclmowledgzeds

no postage.

Yours very truly,

P, L, KOOUB
2nd Lt. Q.M.C.
Officer=-in-Charge
5J Unit

Zifw) (17n Lo 2 Lopgpr?~ s 1o 7

gignatu_re of Bailee) // / (Date) -

" Eff. QI Form 200



-ORDER

ARMY SEH‘JTCE FORCLS -
" ARIEY t.Fr‘EC""‘ BUREAU

FOR SHIPVENT
‘Mrs. Yolande D. Bogart
i (OF
HRE 529 ¥emorial Perlwey
™ 3 ] Fall '
Bffects of: Cept. Loyal K, Bogart ¥ingara Falls, Wew Yor
Hetmg 0-467440
Adk 126907 ¥ R &
q* f

IQ 7 1
Case log 5J a7
Wte
DATE - 4 Mew 1045

JRUAF sho
REMARKS 3
Inclose Bureau Checl y _ Remove Golo
Accta Noo “Note discrepaucy in
Amount Fii:jumsvmmmd
Inclose "Valuables' item __ Diary removed
“Bhip "Veluables" item(s) X Leundry removed

ROUTING:

ALocounting Branch

1 Warchouse Di

vision

o Files Branch, Adm, Div.

ey T 5T

Eff, QM Form 14 (26 Dec 44)

N

a-c.n.'r.f,.{_ pr i

MA AR AN, Ll
Est E}Lp——@hgsv 26 1345
Bigha Brty Bhoss T T

No, of packages Z "

ShIT erk

REMOVED

WAREHOUSE SPACE

b 46x-LYey

- DIARY
[ sTorED BY REMOVED

| g A
k-/ 9{% DATE SHIPPED

LOCKED

L~ #‘" IDENT, Tags
|
]
|

FUUCMTADTIER OV

STORAGE



PLOKAGE DESCRIPTION

ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU

[‘-_*_j:!
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] DECEASED
PD

MISE NG
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rj. -

o O

AaSiNay

4 z/& X%/Jé?o

NnMEZ.O f?tf— /fﬁ@

rﬂ"”"m‘.m. )

o

V4 RT 7
nank# -

/

PO W, i
ABANDONED i
TALLY

.

+__,'_',:_.l_

TR .
DATE 2 %! 5(
[ ORIG. NC.

OF PKGS.

730,907

2ox
HO.

"shEeT__7
oF,

.,

SHEFTE!

Fi

ORGAN | ZAT 10N i

vy A

TETELS & WASKCLOTHS

|
: i
]
BELT wINGE P !
BELT, MONEY (NO MONEY) CLOTHING /| BAGS, cLéTh OR TRAVEL |
CLOTH, WASH BRACELET |DENT. BILLFOLD, (N0 MONEY) !
: COATS BRUSHES CASE !
: _| FooTwEsR, PR. CAMERAS EOOTLOCKER |
.' _| GLOVES, PR, GLASSES le SEW,TLT,OR "'"’LTENLJ
' HANDKEHCHF, ‘L KN IVES || #00kS
:?_' ! HEADMEAR / LIGHTERS BOOKS, ADDRESS .
JACKETS % / I MISC. INSIGKITA 200KS, PILOT Lo |
| overeoar mf// Lorter § FEN, FOUKTAIN CIARY (REMOVED FOR DURY
: | SCARFS FENCIL, WECHAMICAL FILMS
22| sHiaTs / FIPES LETTERS
A socxs. PR RELIGIOUS ARTICLES | PAPERS, PERSOKL
Y| Ties v | HIBEONS, DECORATION [ eworos
TOWELS P’ 1 RINGS g SHOE SHIME ARTICLES
3 | Trousers, e TIRACCO _,__]‘_‘-HORT SNORTER
TRUNKS, PR. TCILET 4RTICLES ;_,,____E SCUVENIRS
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g g J ' IU,5, MONEY (AMOUNT]
L et 8 e W i
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LA RUE kansas oivy  1-9-45—B0M

BOGART, L. K. 1LT. 7740

BAY PALLET BOX TALLY

28 73 7433

TYPE OF PKG. ‘WHSE. SPACE INVENTORIED
Vil PAE

Eff. QM Form 43
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“‘W m&aﬁr LOYAL | LT. 7440 e
BAY PALLET BOX TALLY
7304
31 2
TYFE OF PKG. WHSE. SPACE INVENTORIED
r'La

Eff. QM Form 43
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{!

E=TINL 0 oL ~r
( il
BOGART. L.K.  Lt. oL :
J 0“4671!-1-1-0 . 7l/ &S
Masgal, na eaAl 8 *,
| V.P. 27 sug.l9%k. (Soft Goods)
| QPNPP*”*TF r: - ’ﬁt}ﬁ ?‘
Lﬂ.‘- ( e 3 p
LAST EFﬁIQ{fJW ¥_ r,_;&szggfé
T I L B

r"‘"’*-"’_:.-"——-ﬂ--— e
| BOGART, Loyal K.
| D-2467440,

CF.H. 238 Aug. 1944,

mitBa D@ NO (O Y-

{ 0L524?5
. * AUSSING 1N ACTION.
|+b 907

TONE 2 b~ | D ebik

L ey ° T APC 507
-E sRIPPED 15 -

uster. (9. < no e]940

T rALLY CUT No.-ledd

?%;:3 f q ;l..Ifiii,



; Y AR SERVICE
ARLY EFFECTS BUREAU

ORDER FOE SHIPMENT

£3 FORCES . ¢

SHIP TO:
Effeets of @
Name Capt. Loyel K. Bogart
ASN 0-45?440
Case Nos 1gf%07 M

Wte

JE yPiwh
DATE [y AR

Krg__. Yo]_ .:...12:'_ r i

529 Memoriel FParkwey

¥iegara Fells, New York

/

a .—-"
d o A e

[

@ :
FOR ¢ Ef fects Qdﬂit??ﬂﬁstur

REMARKS
: Inclose Burzau Check Remove GeTe 7
Accts HNo. Note discrepancey in
Amount ; Films removed
Inclose WWaluables" iuem isry removed
Ship "Valuables® ivem{s) ~ T Laundry removad
- ROUTING:

Accounting Sranch

1 Viarehouse Division
2 iles Branch, Adm. Divi

B b %
REMASKS : ‘ Franked
o EStaEXp- Chgﬁ» o T
Est, frt. Chgg,‘lE_L TE“"W’E"
BHERPIPL !/ No, of packagas _-f

Eff, QM form 1 (26 Tec Lly)

¥

P b A

Shipping Clerk
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ARMY SERVICE FORCES

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT ( 1 dar 1949)

ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU HOC/VEM /b
601 HARDESTY AVENUE 31 dJan 1949
KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI
IN REPLY —— ‘j;ﬁ{
REFER TO.o oo £53 T
REGUEST FOR INFORMATION 4
Bogart, Loyal K. Capt 0-467440
Tamo TRenk) TA3N)

co "p®; 501 PCHT INF REGT

{Following to be Filled in by OQuG) Branch of Service and/or Orgenization

DATE OF DExTH 8 JUNE 1844

PLACE OF CASUALTY EUROPEAN AREA; FRANCE

NEXT OF KIN OLANDA D WIDOW

' ] (Namé ) (Relationship)
ADDRESS 2908 LEW

PKEVIOUS SHIPMENT x YES NO (Check one)

DATE OF LAST PREVIOUS SHIPMENT (If any) ny, 21 AUGUST 1946
SUMMARY COURT MsDE (Eff QM Form 75) e Yas No (Check one)

T0 WHOM (If made)

Write below the name and address of an alternate beneficiary or an in-
dividual we have previously contacted in the case file. If a relative, list
his relationship. This information will be used only if the next of kin
noted above cannot be located.

Hemarks:

Eff QM Form
2 Nov 4B



(Q1GOD 293, Bogert, Loyal K., Capt. 1st Ind
SN 0-467 440

0Q1G, Department of the Army, Washington 25, D. Ce, 4 February 1949
70: Commending Officer, Quartermaster Activities

Kanses City Records Center (AGO), Missouri

ATTENTION: Effects Quartermaster

Information requested has been entered on basic forms,

BY COMMAND OF LIAJOR GEVERAL TARKIN:

Major, QIC
Field Service Division



HOGASIJH/ps:'
12&%07 - 14 March 1948 .,\“- |

lMrs. Yolande Bogart ~
3209 lewlston Road - :
Niagare Falls, New York '

Doar Mrs. Bogerts

Thank you for the informetion recently giver the
Army Effects Burean in connection with the disposal of prop-
erty belonging to your husbend, Capisin Loyel K. Dogart.
F

This property, consisting of one identification
bracelet, wes sent you under nspmta sover 1l March 1949,
for disposition,

If, for some reason, ﬂi&preporw has not reached
you within thirty days, please notify this Bureau so tracer
can be instituted, _

Sincerely yours,

H, O, CAIDWELL
Effects Quartsrmaster




AMOUNT OF CHECK

QIE_DISCREPANCY N

INCLOSE VALUABLE

RECIPIENT FROM

Capt Loyal K. Bogard

0-467440 P

126507 D

A ME SHIP VALUABLES CASUALTY REPORT

ACCOUNT WUMBER SERIAL NUMBER VALUABLES SHIPPED BY (clerk) CRYENTORY
RANK
in—— " o120
&l LETTER -
. MNO. & TYPE OF CONTAINER

EHVELOPE

Mrs. Yolanda Bogart SARTONS "

3909 lewisbon Road .

Niegare Ffalls, New York

-

o

/| eackaee  ~

FUOT LOCKER

HOC /MDH/mjo'c

SUMMARY COURT DATA

DATE OF FINDING

APPLICANT

_ArSFie BLOODS TAINED.
FILMS REMOVE|
MAIL REVIEWER (tnitials

SHIP DAMAGED €
D IARY REMOVED
1 I

—
REMARKS

SPEC AL fN‘TT'L’CTfm
REMOVE BLPDITAINED

BATE ACTION TAKEN
T —

REMOVE. & | )|
REMOVE DAMAGED

Sl 4T
R ,.'.,.‘J KE U )

EXFRES:

nate _Fs;rr;::;!
WAR 11 196

SRIPPIRS TAERN

Reovil
ACCONITING BRANCH
ELUBEE
t:__ i |FILE
; ORDE :— {.iﬁ oz -h-ﬁiqggﬂ?“

EFF OM FORM 1)1



- . (Xée Y4 ) _  ._
ATTACHMENTS " STATUS
| inBounD tRvENTORY £ DECEASED
.| G.R.ORSUB GR LABEL [ EFFECTS INVENTORY MISSING
WILL OR FOWER OF ATTY. ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU P. 0. W.
/| TALLY IN FORM 23 L ABANDONED
UNKNOWN

BAGS, CLOTH OR TRAVEL

_| BELT. MONEY (NO MONEY)

BILLFOLD (NO MONEY)

BELT
BOOKS, ADDRESS
BOOKS, PILOT LOG

OVERCOATS
PAPERS, PERSONAL
PENCIL, MECHANICAL

7\

) st T Il
ﬁ%éxflymm@/

| BOCKS BRUSHES PEN. FOUNTAIN

BRACELET, IDENT. CASE | PHOTOS J s
__ | CAMERAS CLOTH, WASH PIPES z—d}' ’?’Z /ﬁ Z?Z]Gﬁff
| CLOTHING COATS RINGS
— | MISC. ARTICLES | FOOTLOCKER SCARFS A -4" é? ‘;"é‘ 2
_ | RELIGIOUS ARTICLES FOOTWEAR, PR. SHIRTS
__ | RIBBONS, DECORATION GLASSES SOCKS, PR, o ff-n \-"ILT-M

SHORT SNORTER GLOVES, PR. STATIONERY — 2
| SOUVENIR MONEY HANDKERCHIEFS TIES
____ | SOUVENIRS HEADWEAR TOBACCO
| TESTAMENTS JACKETS TOILET ARTICLES i
| TOWELS & WASHCLOTHS KITS TOWELS
_ | U.5. MONEY (AMOUNT) KNIVES TROUSERS, PR. »
_ | WATCH LETTERS TRUNKS. PR.

WINGS LIGHTERS UKDERWEAR

CONTAINERS ADDRESSED TO INFORMATION
et Dirrl
P J ey
5 M. W /

— NAME AND STATUS VARIATIONS

CROSS REFERENCE

OR
PLACE OF IS5UE

i CHECK RE;;“ HUMBER BUREAU CHECK
| MOMEY ORDER TRANSHIT ORIGINAL
BOND TN, ORIG. REG. MAIL
TRAV., CHECK TOG. A. O,
___ | FOREIGN CURRENCY ANOUNT MUTILATED
U.S. CURRENCY TO ISSUING AGENCY
DATE
- BANK

PAYEE

REMITTER
OR

DRAWER

TALLY NO

/gf

ORIG. NO. OF PKGS,

EXAMINING PaTeE™
24 5

s

>

BOX NG,

/
sHEET_ £

OF. SHEETS

Loy sl N FoGhRT

A, 5.N.

A-%éf%ya I

URGANIZATIB{

RANK
"

. CASE NO.
Il

WAREHOUSE SPACE

/7

|
iy

PACKAGE DESCRIFTION

| WEIGHT
i

- :
EXAMINED BY DIARY REMOVED bl
) ,ﬂW}‘? PHOTO FILM REMOVED
| Packen ey ¥ MOTION PICTURE FILM REMOVED
iy et o il SHIPPED



BOGART, LOYAL K, ' . C&PT. -467440
BAY i -“P'AL‘I.E'L BOX = TALLY TYP E:‘:K G.
: ; 8775 /B
1-19-49 '
APO 58

EFF QM FORM 43
S JULY 1945 =



CEMETERY: Marigny e

h=-2-24
RESTRICTED
INVENTORY FORM
(Date)
SUBJECT : Inventory of Personal Effects of :
BOGART, Loyal B Capt Cmli 57110
(Last name) (First name) (Mi) (Rank} (ASN)
TO : Effects Quartermaster, Communications Zone, APQO US Army
The above named individual of
v (Unit) (Organization)
was reported about 194
Status (KIA, MIA, Hosp. etc.) (Date)

¢ ®signated Beneficiary if information readily accessible

- . 2

INVENTORY OF EFFECTS

Sterling identificetion bracelet:
Loyal K. Bogert

0~467440
LITT11171111111 /et Tven/]/1]11/11111

Ferwarded to Personal Effects Depot

Money in the amount of . _ has been turned into

(Name of Finance Office and

Form WDFD 38 enclosed.

i Symbol number)

Names and Addresses of any Banks in whch accounts ma;y be carried

| certify that the above items constitute all of the effects, secured by me, of the above named
individual and that they were forwarded to the Effects Depot

by on - 194 .

(Rail, Truck, etc.)

Name JOSEPH ¥, GEOGHEGAN
Rank & ASN _lst 1t CIC

Organization _488't _Depot Cusrbermsster.

Any additional pertinent information :

RESTRICTED
AG ETO Form No 26,



CEMETERY: Mdrigny

R-2-24
RESTRICTED
INVENTORY FORM
(Date)
£ SUBJECT : Inventory of Personal Effects of :
BOGART, Loyal s Capt., 0L674).0
(Last name) (First name) (M) (Rank) (ASN)
TO : Effects Quartermaster, Communications Zone, APO .. US Army
The above named individual of
(Unit) (Organization)
‘was reported about 194
Status (KIA, MIA, Hosp. etc.) {Date)

Designated Beneficiary if information readily accessible

INVENTORY OF EFFECTS

Sterling ldentification 'bracelet’ifﬁ, ¢
Loyel K. Bogart

| 0-L674L0
L1171 /hast Teew///1//111111/1]/

Forwarded to Personal Effects Depot

Money in the amount of .. .. . . ... . has been turned into

(Name of Finance Office and

Form WDFD 38 enclosed.

Symbol number)

I certify that the above items constitute all of the effects, secured by me, of the above named
individual and that they were forwarded to the Effects Depot

“by on _ 194
—— (Rail; Truck, etc.) —— - #

a—
Name JOLEPH . GE (AN
Rank &@%\1 _,l[s}t Lt ( ) \\Jm

Organization _ASs't Depot Cuartermaster .

Any additional pertinent information :

RESTRICTED
AG ETO Form Ne¢ 26. i

Aisiam e (e 1242



HEADQUARTERS, ARMY SE FORCES

Z MEMO R JTIN. LI®P - 7 -
’7 £ OLLOWING IN ORDER INDICATED: P
,(‘k‘é: E or TITLE ORGANIZATION BUILDING AND ROOM INITIALS

A~ TS QUARTERMASTER
py EFFECTS BUREAU
CITY 1, MISSOURI

DATE

_ﬁ
Mﬂf"f’b O el

For necessary action.

e

417_--_M il
PIERCE
Incl' e
Cy 1tr 23 Aug 45 Sz
Cy ltr 1_.9 Sept 45 L il

~

ME ORGANIZATION BUILDING AND ROOM DATE
ﬁ 9/19/45
'FRO } rusgenarms =

gIAL DIVISION, PLANNING & REGISTRATION THEHONE
0 TEMPO "C" WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

MEM

BBA'HGH:
y 0. Form. 011§ This Form supersedes W. D., A. G. O. Form 0115, 23 March 1944,
W'p-%g::mbarlﬂﬁ Wwhich may be used until exlsting stocks are exhausted.

25~37607-6250



IN REPLY REFER TO

ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU

601 HARDESTY AVENUE
KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI

HOC ADE /ps
126907 25 February 1949

Mrs. Yolanda D. Bogart
3908 Iewiston Road
Niagara Falls, New York

Dear lMrs. Bogart:

The Army Effects Bureau has received from a
Graves Repistration Officer overseas one identification
bracelet belonging to your husband, Captain Loyal K. Bogart.
The bracelest is scarred.

In view of the lapse of time since our previous
correspondence, I shall appreciate it if you will indicate
whether you wish this bracelet sent you. If so, the property
will be forwarded promptly upon receipt of the confirmetion
of your address.

Your reply may be made on the reverse of this letter,
if you desire, and meiled in the inclosed self-gddressed enve-
lope which reguires no postage.

Sincerely yours,

oy,

1 Inecl H. 0. CALDWELL
Enve lope Effects Quartermaster

4 -




ARiY SHAVICE FORUES ' fi
KatSas oI QUARTERESITR DEEC ' :
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
601 Hardesty Avenue
Kansas City 1, iiissouri
(5~ 5~81-48)
= i JHi: P :wh

In Reply Refer loi__ 1pgggy Marech 31, 1946

Dear iirs. Bogart:

The Army Effects Bureau has received some personal
effects belonging to your husvend, Ceptein Loyel K. bogart.

This property is being ferwarded to you in g footlooker
and should reach you in tne near future.

My action in transmitting tne property does not, of
itself, vest title in you. The items are forwarded in order thay
you may act ag gratuitous bailee in caring for them pending tie
return of the owner, who has been reported missing in actlon. Ta
the event he later is reported & casualty, and I sincerely nope he
never is, it will be necessary that the property be turned over o
the person or persons legally entitled to receive it.

When delivery has oveen made, I shall appreciate your
acknowledging receipt by eigning one copy of this letter in the
space provided below, and returning it to tinis Bureau. For your
conveniernce, there is inclosed an addrecsed envelope which needs
no postage.

_ I regret the circumstances prompting this letter, and
~wish to express my hope for tne safe return of your husband. éggi/

Yours very truly,

HARRY KIEMIEC
II].Cl—'- End I‘ta Qo‘i‘-cl
Envelope Chief, Correspondence Breanch

Receipt acknowledged:

Euates -

ignature of Baile

Eff. QM Form 20§b



BTB:TFHid je
126907 August 17, 1945

lrs. Yolande D. Bogart /
889 Memorisl Pariwey -
Hiagare Fulls, New Tork

- S
Deax lirs. Bogawt:

mf amy Bffects Bumeeu hae received fram
overseas Bume property of your susbend, Capbain loyel
K. Bogart.

This property, aomsutiqg/é/r a few mmall ibams,
is belng sent you for distributicn,

If, for some reason; it has not been recelived
at the expiration of thirty daye from this ddte, please
notify me seo that tracer may be instituted.

I regret the circumstences prompting tuls letter,
und wisk to exprese my syapathy in the loss of your husband,

Yours very truly,

P, L, XOOB

let It., QuC -
Officar=in=Charge
57 Unit



greatly apnreciated

CoPY ... |

T

E. B e
T iy . M .
THOUTRY SERE
s T
2L T/
\ \
.'[‘.ugUSt 233 19‘[{5 f'i, g
P
lajor General J. 4. Ulio
Ylar Department
The Adjutant General's Office
Washington 25, D.C.
Your ZReference: AGPD-R 201 _Bogariu .dasmadulie

PC-N 093003

My dear Major General:

I am writing in the interest of my daughter lrs. Yolanda Doris
Bogart, widow of Captain Loyal K. Bogart No. 0467440, Infantry,
who has been reported killed in action on June 11, 1944 in France,
This date of death was confirmed by you per letter of lay 16, 1945.

We thought that perhaps by this time, you would have some
further information regarding the death ol Captain Bogart - as to
whether you actually have concrete evidence that Captain Bogart
was killed in action and the location and other informsation as to
place of burial.

We should very much like to have this information, expecially
since a friend of mine is leaving for Burope very shortly on a
puriness trip and he has consented to visit his grave if we could
give him the necessary information. We understand also that upon re-
quest of the family, the Government will bring the body to the
United States for burial. ‘e should, therefore, appreciate further
information regarding this matter.

lie have upon tow occasions received personal belongings of aptaln
Bogart, consisting of clothing and uniforms which he léft behind in
England, but we have réceived nothlnn whatsoever of perscnal effects
which has been on his person at time of death. We appreciate that
personal belongings are usually taken and retained by the enemy, but
we wonder whether there has been any belongings that were on his person
at time of death that can be transmitted to the widow. Any information
that you can give us regarding the death of Captain Bogart will be

Yours very truly,

/s/ A. J. D'Arcangelo
A. J. D'Arcangelo

o AT



BPQYG 293

Bogart, Loyal K.

S.N. 0-467440 A
{ ('

19 September 1945

Kr. Anthony J. D'Arcangelo
3090 Lewliston Foad
Hisgeara Falls, New York

Dear Mr. D'Arcangelo:

- Your letter written in the interast of your daughter, krs. Yolanda
D. Bogart, has been forwarded to this office for direct reply, relative
to the burial, personal effects and return of the remains of her husband,
the late Captain Loyal K. Bogart.

The official report of interment received in this office reveals that
the remains of Captain Bogart were interred in the U. S. Hilitary Cemetery #1,
Yarigny, France, Flot R, Row 2, Grave 24. With reference to other larger
cities the approximate location of Harigny, France is {ive miles west and
south of 5t. Lo and ten miles east and north of Coutances, both in Francs.

In view of the fact that the Army Effects Bureau, Kansas City Quarter-
naster Depot, Eansas City, ¥Missouri, has been designated tv receive and ship
perscnal effects of deceased personnel overseas, & copy of your letter has
been forwarded to that office for direct reply. This action has been taken
in order to expedite reply and eliminate duplication of effort.

Now that Japan has been defeszted immediate plans are being formulated
with a view {0 returning to the next of kin the remains of their loved ones.
This sacred duty will be carried out by the Covermmeni at its expense and
insofar as practicable in accordance with the exprissél wishes of the legal
next of kin, who will be notified by this office ﬁll-.tn advance of the
actual return of the remains. b

This office has been advised that an additimnl.neport has not besen re-
ceivad in the War Department which discloses thatt Ca Bogart was killed
in Graignes, France, and that his body: entified by his identi-
s-z o further information was mnta?ned.&n the report.

Louse mand to lrs. Bogart my deepast sympathy in the loss of her

.- um
~3

mmmmmm GENIRAL:

et J: Sincerely yours,

| M. V. TURNER X JLp
: Colonel, @iC
Assistant



22 Janusry 19%T

Mrs. Yolande D. Bogart
Wisgare Falls, New York

Doay Mrs. Bogaxt:

The War Depmxtment is most desirous that you be furnished infor.
metion regarding the burial location of your lmsband, the late Captain
&Mﬁn logart, -G;E-l- 0 46T ko, '

The records of this office disclose that his remeins are interred
in the U. 8. Military Cemetery Marigny, plot R, »ow 2, grave 2h.
You may be assured that the identification and interment have been
ascomplished with fitting dignity and sclemmity.

"This cemetery is located nime miles west of Bt. Lo, France, and
is under the comstant care and supervision of United States militery
mm:..

The Wer Depariment has now been suthorized to comply, at Govern~
ment expense, with the feasible wishes of the mext of kin regarding

fingl interment, here or sbroed, of the remains of yowr loved cme. At
a later date, this office will, without any action om your part, pro-
mmﬁmwmﬁwrm informetion and soliclt their dee

Mwwawmemwt loss.

-
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/ 4
A
28 March 1990
Koo I:ml K. Bogart, ASK O-M6T M0
Mrs. Yolende D. Bogart TS Y WS

3999 Ieviston Road 5%, dewes (¥France) U.B., Milltary Cemetery
lagers ¥Fulls, New ¥York

Dear Mrs. Bogart:

MaiaMimmymmmmawmim&mmm

permmnently interved, ms revorded above, eide by side with come
rades m alﬂb ge.va 'bhﬁiz' Iives For thelr country. Customry miii-
tery funeral services were conducted over the grave st the time of
burial.

After the Department of the frmy has completed all Finzl inbermenia,
the eemstery wlll be transferred, as authorized by the Congress, to The
care and supervision of the Amwerlcar Battie Monumenits Commission. The
Commission glso will heve the responsibility for psrmanent construction
and besutification of the cemetery, including exection of ths pormansnt
bsedstons, The headstone will be inscribed with the nams sxmetly as
rocor8ed ebove, the rank or »ating wheye appropriate, organization,
Stete, and dete of death. Any ingquirdes relative to the type of hsad-
gtone or the spelling of the pame to be inscribed tharson, should ds
eddrassed to the Anericen Beattle Momments (ommission, Washington 25, D. C.
xmar lstter should include the full neme, venk, ssrial nurbsr, grave
gbion, and nawe of the cemelexy.

While interments ave in progress, the cemstery will not bs open %o
vieitorse. You mey rest asswed that this final ivterment wme confuched
with fitting dignity and solemmity and that the grave-sites will be care-
fally m conscientiounly mintained in parpetuity by the United States

Sincerely yowrs,

igb




	scan0001.tif
	scan0002.tif
	scan0003.tif
	scan0004.tif
	scan0004a.tif
	scan0005.tif
	scan0006.tif
	scan0007.tif
	scan0008.tif
	scan0009.tif
	scan0010.tif
	scan0011.tif
	scan0012.tif
	scan0013.tif
	scan0014.tif
	scan0014a.tif
	scan0015.tif
	scan0016.tif
	scan0017.tif
	scan0018.tif
	scan0019.tif
	scan0020.tif
	scan0021.tif
	scan0022.tif
	scan0023.tif
	scan0024.tif
	scan0025.tif
	scan0026.tif
	scan0026a.tif
	scan0026b.tif
	scan0027.tif
	scan0028.tif
	scan0029.tif
	scan0030.tif
	scan0031.tif
	scan0032.tif
	scan0033.tif
	scan0033a.tif
	scan0034.tif
	scan0035.tif
	scan0035a.tif
	scan0036.tif
	scan0037.tif
	scan0037a.tif
	scan0038.tif
	scan0039.tif
	scan0040.tif
	scan0041.tif
	scan0042.tif
	scan0043.tif
	scan0044.tif
	scan0045.tif



